Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Total Wages

$188,569

$182,088

$181,838

$181,741

$181,584

$181,584

$181,406

$181,406

$181,194

$180,983

$180,751

$180,721

$180,721

$180,708

$180,596

$180,490

$180,490

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,760

$13,577

$7,708

$7,708

$14,020

$14,020

$14,020

$14,020

$14,020

$18,200

$18,111

$18,200

$18,200

$14,020

$18,111

$18,200

$18,200



Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court Judge's Retire System
Member

Sonoma County Superior Court Judge's Retire System
Member

Sonoma County Superior Court Judge's Retire System
Member

$179,804

$178,381

$175,359

$14,020

$13,901

$18,200



