Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$188,569	\$17,760
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$182,088	\$13,577
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,838	\$7,708
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,741	\$7,708
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,584	\$14,020
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,584	\$14,020
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,406	\$14,020
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,406	\$14,020
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,194	\$14,020
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,983	\$18,200
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,751	\$18,111
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,721	\$18,200
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,721	\$18,200
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,708	\$14,020
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,596	\$18,111
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,490	\$18,200
Judge, Superior Court		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$180,490	\$18,200

Judge, Superior Court	Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$179,804	\$14,020
Judge, Superior Court	Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$178,381	\$13,901
Judge, Superior Court	Sonoma County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$175,359	\$18,200